2020 Virtual Open Evening - Parent Feedback Survey

Q3 My child's Primary School is:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
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2020 Virtual Open Evening - Parent Feedback Survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Bethany Junior 16.67%

Hill View 16.67%

Kingsleigh 33.33%

Muscliff 16.67%

Winton 16.67%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q4 My child will be joining The Bourne Academy in Year 7:

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Yes

No
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 33.33%

No 0.00%
Maybe 66.67%
TOTAL
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Q5 What is most important to you when choosing a school?

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Exam results
Good behaviour

Reputatior

Extra
Curricular...

Trips and
Qutings
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Exam results 50.00%

Good behaviour 66.67%

Reputation 66.67%

Extra Curricular Activities 16.67%

Trips and Outings 16.67%

Total Respondents: 6

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Communication school between and parents . 9/30/2020 6:28 PM
2 Art, drama, dance, music, subjects which my daughter is interested in 9/30/2020 6:03 PM
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2020 Virtual Open Evening - Parent Feedback Survey

Q6 | am impressed with the facilities at the Academy.

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Strongly Agree

Agree

Unsure

Disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 83.33%
Agree 16.67%
Unsure 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q7 | enjoyed the presentations on the Virtual Open Evening Page.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Unsure

Disagree
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Answered: 6

Skipped: 0

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 66.67%

Agree 16.67%

Unsure 16.67%

Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 | tried to play virtual tours video but unfortunately it wouldn't play

2 Absolutely amazing - We really feel like we have had a proper tour. Well thought out and
documented!
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DATE
9/30/2020 6:03 PM

9/30/2020 1:10 PM
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Q8 We know students and other families who speak well of The Bourne
Academy.

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Agree
Unsure

Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 33.33%
Unsure 16.67%
Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q9 From what | know and have seen, | like the atmosphere in the
Academy.

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Agree
Unsure

Disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Unsure 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q10 There is enough information on the website to answer our queries
and give us a flavour of the Academy.

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Unsure

Disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 83.33%
Agree 16.67%
Unsure 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
TOTAL
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2020 Virtual Open Evening - Parent Feedback Survey

Q11 What else could be included on the website, or in the presentation,
to support parents in making the right choice of secondary school?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE

N/A 9/30/2020 6:37 PM
Reviews of parent which children studying or studied on school 9/30/2020 6:03 PM
Nothing certainly all covered. 9/30/2020 1:10 PM
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Q12 | am happy with the subject options on offer.
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2020 Virtual Open Evening - Parent Feedback Survey

Q13 Any other comments:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

RESPONSES
This was by far the best presentation for prospective senior school children. It allowed them
to actually look at the school & see what’s on offer, unlike most of the other schools. We

aren’t certain if this is the school for us though, as we are ideally looking for grammar
stream. But if we were allocated Bourne, | wouldn’t be disappointed any more as | like what

| have seen.
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Q14 We heard about the Open Evening through:

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

Our Primary
School

Bournemouth
Echo Advert

Local Eye
Magazine

Primary Times
Magazine

Other parents
friends, famil
Tesco Kinson

advert
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ANSWER CHOICES

Our Primary School
Bournemouth Echo Advert
Local Eye Magazine

Primary Times Magazine
Other parents, friends, family
Tesco Kinson advert

Web search

Total Respondents: 6
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